Nordbayern | Sommer 2016
TC Etzenricht (08017)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 16.04.2016

Anlage
Sperlhammer Str., 92694 Etzenricht
G 0961 42160 tcetzenricht@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Franz, Adrian
T 015111017911 franzadrian@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Toth, Jorg

T 09605 91245 joerg_carin@hotmail.com
Schiedsrichterobmann

Goppl, Michael
T 01702425042 michael.goeppl@web.de
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Herren | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Michael Goppl
m 01702425042; michael.goeppl@web.de
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Toth, Jorg

Grissner, Daniel
Moller, Martin
Paulus, Alexander
Fischer, Frank
Berner, Tobias
Friedrich, Thomas
Feiler, Sebastian
Moos, Stefan
Koegst, Stefan

Witt, Benedikt
Wexlberger, Josef
Goppl, Michael
Paulus, Markus
Kaiser, Bernd
Woppmann, Christian
Kaiser, Bastian
Neumeier, Lukas
Bruckner, Felix
Kaiser, Thomas
Mattes, Andreas
Roll, Michael

Engl, Moritz
WexIberger, Michael
Archinger-Klinger, Ken
Gagulic, Adrian
Widmann, Johannes
Smola, Tobias

TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

17210511
18711397
16510466
16990249
17301652
17902909
19101270
18902695
18311134
18310947
19303001
17002262
18010767
17502383
16910369
18352375
19402115
19802181
19304437
19402426
18110860
19103573
19702497
19901420
18711529
10104091
19707475
17902519

LK DR
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

Tennis Q) PolT

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

Ra. Name

29 Schregelmann, Patrick

30 Mehmeti, Gezim
31 Achtert, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

GER
GER
GER

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr. LK DR
10160087 -
18251812 -
16803744 LK23,0
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